
Need new business but don't know which way to go?  

Then your local First4Networking group is the answer! 

_______________________________________________ 

First4Networking! 
The 'Wolverhampton One' Networking group meets at: 

South Staffordshire Council, Business Hub, 
Wolverhampton Road, Codsall, South Staffs, WV8 1PX 

      

(12.30pm - 2pm) on the following dates: 
Thursday14 January 2016 

Thursday 11 February 2016 
Thursday 17 March 2016 
Thursday 14 April 2016 
Thursday 12 May 2016 
Thursday 16 June 2016 
Thursday 14 July 2016 

Thursday 11 August 2016 
Thursday 15 September 2016 

Thursday 13 October 2016 
Thursday 17 November 2016 
Thursday 8 December 2016 

 

To attend a meeting, please email:  
jane@first4teachers.co.uk or call: 01902 823123 

   

www.first4networking.co.uk 



Keeping Networking Simple! 

 

First4Networking! 

 
First4Networking invite you to our structured, monthly, lunchtime speed-networking 

meetings with the opportunity to reciprocate quality business leads with other  
local, influential decision makers. 

Speed-networking enables you to speak to multiple contacts throughout the meeting enabling 
you to meet likeminded people, helping to grow your business. 

 

Our groups meet monthly on a specific date with the meeting taking place on a lunchtime 
(12.30pm - 2pm) fitting in perfectly with the working day.  A guest speaker will give a brief 
presentation at each meeting showcasing their business with a business card draw held 

monthly to support local charitable causes. 
 

First4Networking pride their groups on 'passing business, not time' and ultimately... 

'Keeping Networking Simple'. 
 

 

 
www.first4networking.co.uk 


